P-DPG500 Fig. 1
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
AR TWORK/PRODUCT AR T/ OMEGADYNE/OD-PX01,PX02-5V
105

To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in
model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM02MD6-4BARGI,
4 bar gage transmitter with 4 to 20 mA
output, mini-DIN connector and G 1⁄4 female
pressure connection. Mating connector
included. PXM02MC0-010BARAI, 10 bar
absolute transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output,
3 m (10') cable with 1⁄2 NPT conduit fitting
and and G 1⁄4 male pressure connection.
 Models with G 1⁄4 Female Pressure Connection, Cable or Connector and 4 to 20 mA Output
	RANGE		 Model NO.		 COMPATIBLE METERS†
 Gage Pressure
	0 to 0.16 bar	 0 to 2.32 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-160mBARGI	 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 0.4 bar	 0 to 5.8 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-400mBARGI	 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 1 bar	 0 to 15 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-001BARGI	 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 1.60 bar	 0 to 23 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-1.60BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 2.50 bar	 0 to 36 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-2.50BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 4 bar	 0 to 58 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-004BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 6 bar	 0 to 87 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-006BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 10 bar	 0 to 145 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-010BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 16 bar	 0 to 232 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-016BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 25 bar	 0 to 363 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-025BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 40 bar	 0 to 580 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-040BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 60 bar	 0 to 870 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-060BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 100 bar	 0 to 1450 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-100BARGI		 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 160 bar	 0 to 2321 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-160BARGI		 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 250 bar	 0 to 3626 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-250BARGI		 DP41-E, DP25B-E
	0 to 400 bar	 0 to 5802 psi	 PXM02MD[*]-400BARGI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E